20174 H3EEWl= Fear ki
B Rk

6/18. 250 - HH D%

vy 1

S

© 0o N o a A W N =

~ (5] W N = O © 0N O G & WNN = O ©W O N O G & OO = O © 0O N O g & wwhdh = O

RS
A
g F—
&/E B8

Bt F

e R—
B R

AT BB
RA
Rl
Pl
Eol
=i
*TH
x7
=2}
hHE X
%F AT
HH @2
22N}
2Nl

EH —E
e

=
/m|anR,

EE
=iE
fEAE
BEA

S M

E7A
w3 A
®A A
#E -
B B

Bt fEx
WA TR
5% B

oy P
eSS
wiE B
A
BE HXT
XG =
£m B/t
v

G
SBIT B=
WA R
e
B T
D
AAE A
B BRT
R ER

B5A A&

EriET
Elm
B
BN
Bl
EmET
B
SZILET
Em
Elm
B
BN
=T
=T
B
Bl
=
Sl
B
SZILET
=
Elm
Bl
Bl
B
Elm
=W
BT
FAEET
Elm
B
SZILET
eyl
SZILIET
B
Elm
A
Zh
=M
Elm
SZILET
ZEh
Em
Elm
o

+35,500

+30,000
+10,200

+17,400

+7,500
+17,000
+31,000

-8,600

-4,600

+9,900
+29,600
-28,900
+17,400
+21,300
-29,400
-11,900
+21,900

+4,600
-19,300
+11,400
-16,900

+5,800
+14,300
+19,600
+23,000
+10,300
-14,400
+25,800
+19,100
+11,000
+11,300
-21,600
-24,600

-8,800
+18,800

+6,700
+13,100
+20,700
-10,400

+9,500

+5,100
-20,400
-15,000

+8,600
-18,000

+9,100
+32,100
+16,200

R O R S I B ¢ B N N R S R L S ) S T ¢ B N ¢ B L~ TR S T |G B ¢ B O R S | R O I . > T ) S \C R S IR OB \C I b )

+24,000

+31,500
+12,300

+3,400

+28,000
+16,800
-24,300
+17,900
+28,500
-5,800
+5,800
+6,300
+3,300
-21,100
+19,500
+25,200
-4,500
+6,900
+6,900
+24,000
+38,500
+12,600
+4,500
+13,100
-4,500
-10,700
+19,600
-13,800
-27,300
+10,000
+15,600
+22,800
+15,500
+27,300
+16,000
+26,100
-9,700
+8,700
+27,200
-16,600
-9,600
+6,000
+21,200
-6,000
+10,100
-8,100
+3,100
-24,200

W N

W W W W= NN D 2 WW = 222 a 2 N R 2N 2N 22 NDNDW 2N ®NNN S 2N

+50,500

+4,300
+8,800

+31,400

+6,600
-2,600
+21,400
+16,200
+29,400
+3,500
+4,000
+37,500
+45,000
+19,500
+23,300
-7,900
+7,000
+27,700
+14,700
-16,500
-4,100
-12,000
-12,400
+7,700
+23,900
-10,700
+21,400
-18,300
+31,500
+23,900
+15,800
-12,600
-2,800
-9,400
-16,200
-8,200
-3,200
-15,900
+15,300
+18,600
-7,000
+8,100
-13,700
+8,200
+4,500
-10,100
-21,900
+12,000

NN

N A W NN WND W 2 2 WO WA BN W2 24 a4 b 24 WD WP WP DN -2 D W 2 4 24 a2 D W =+ 2 2 NN =

+14,300
+46,400

+10,300

+20,200
+27,300
+29,700
+24,500
-6,900
+38,000
+2,700
+25,400
-26,500
+17,600
+21,300
+29,100
+10,000
-5,500
+28,000
+8,400
+9,100
+17,500
+16,300
-18,200
-22,000
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K% —E% |IEf] —E# |EG] SEE |Eh] mEE | E

49 | FF A Zlm +10,300: 2 -26,600: 4 -11,800: 3 +25,500: 1 -2,600
50 | BN EH =) -13,400: 4 +11,000: 2 +16,500: 1 -17,200: 4 -3,100
51 | %% &7 =) -23,200; 4 +45,800: 1 -14,900: 4 -11,000 3 -3,300
52 | B BEM =i +28,700: 1 -13,800: 4 -13,300: 3 -5,300: 3 -3,700
53 | =i} B 2 +4,900: 2 -25,000: 4 -7,000: 3 +20,800: 1 -6,300
54 | Tkt 175 ={1i5) -21,800: 4 -23,700: 4 +28,100: 1 +10,800: 2 -6,600
55 | RE FH& EEm +27,500: 1 +11,200 2 -15,400: 4 -29,900: 4 -6,600
56 | & f& B +10,900: 1 +9,500: 2 -16,600: 4 -11,500: 4 -7,700
57 | B =i Zlmh -12,800: 3 -3,600i 2 -10,700: 3 +19,200: 1 -7,900
58 | 1 &5 = +8,300: 2 +10,600: 2 -31,500: 4 +4,300: 2 -8,300
59 | Hif & LTHET -11,700: 3 +19,000: 1 -7,100: 3 -8,500: 3 -8,300
60 | )il #2k =T +16,800: 2 -7,600: 3 -12,800: 3 -6,300: 3 -9,900
61 | HH =% KR +17,600: 1 -11,900: 3 +5,700: 2 -21,700: 4 -10,300
62 | KE 1% =) -41,900: 4 +31,400: 1 -9,200: 3 +9,100: 2 -10,600
63 | FEH BT =15 ) +26,200: 1 -22,500: 4 +7,400: 2 -21,700: 4 -10,600
64 | & & ZEl -10,800: 4 -12,200: 4 -8,200: 3 +19,500: 1 -11,700
65 | &R JEFB LT +21,500: 1 -6,100: 3 -30,100: 4 +2,300: 3 -12,400
66 | ftH B =) -16,300: 4 -11,400: 3 +31,200: 1 -16,000: 4 -12,500
67 | BNl B Zlm -6,700: 3 -5,900: 3 -7,300: 2 +6,300: 2 -13,600
68 | A4 =8| ZElm +22,900: 1 -31,400: 4 +13,900: 1 -19,300: 4 -13,900
69 | BN & Elm -8,900: 3 -10,300: 3 +2,700: 3 +2,300: 3 -14,200
70 | A% HE gtk -12,500: 3 -13,600: 3 +6,000: 2 +5,600: 3 -14,500
| N\ig &EE Bk -12,900: 3 +3,600: 3 +6,600: 2 -12,700: 3 -15,400
2 | B B 2l -13,500: 3 -13,600: 3 +13,800: 2 -3,900: 2 -17,200
73 | iz St Elm -9,600: 3 -23,700: 4 +26,200: 1 -10,700 2 -17,800
74 | KO HWETF Elmh -12,900: 3 +9,600: 2 -10,800: 3 -4,700: 3 -18,800
75 | KIg A BUEm +4,100: 2 +7,800: 2 -26,700: 4 -4,200: 2 -19,000
76 | /R ER 2l +17,700: 1 +6,000: 2 -12,400: 3 -31,700: 4 -20,400
77 | WAH =R ZElm -4,800: 3 -7,600: 2 -25,100: 4 +16,400: 2 -21,100
78 | KR mfgk =T -17,700: 4 -35,900: 4 +26,700: 1 +5,500: 2 -21,400
79 | MR EER Zlm +5,100: 3 -24,800: 4 -25,000: 4 +22,700: 1 -22,000
80 | Al ME =iih -10,800: 3 -13,100: 4 -17,100: 4 +16,700: 1 -24,300
81 | M =& 2 -15,700: 4 -21,400: 3 +14,700: 1 -2,200: 2 -24,600
82 | fEA #RK SZILET -24,500: 4 +33,000: 1 -13,900: 3 -21,400: 4 -26,800
83 | ®mH k= LTHET -6,800: 3 -19,400: 4 -19,800: 4 +19,000: 1 -27,000
84 | #TH Et2 mE -20,100: 4 -11,500: 3 +9,700: 2 -5,500: 3 -27,400
85 | mH ¥7 2 +4,200: 2 -8,100: 3 -19,700: 4 -7,200: 3 -30,800
86 | A WETF =2l -16,500: 4 +15,500: 2 -28,200: 4 -2,700: 2 -31,900
87 | =l B Elm -7,900 3 +26,000: 1 -16,900: 4 -34,300: 4 -33,100
8 | MO i =) -18,900: 4 +12,200: 2 -11,800: 3 -16,000: 3 -34,500
89 | £18 Z=A| =i +18,300: 2 -9,600: 2 -13,200: 3 -30,200: 4 -34,700
9 | k¥ H gk -6,300: 3 -23,200: 4 +29,100: 1 -38,300: 4 -38,700
91 | K15 A =T +5,100: 2 -16,100: 4 -7,200: 2 -29,900: 4 -48,100
92 | A BT ELlh -23,100: 4 -2,100: 2 +8,000: 2 -30,900: 4 -48,100
93 | MR FFK =15 -4,200: 3 -27,000: 4 -6,600: 3 -14,300: 4 -52,100
94 | BE FX gk -17,000: 4 -15,400: 4 -19,200: 4 -3,200: 2 -54,800
95 | XK RA El -16,700: 4 -21,100: 4 -27,600: 4 +8,000: 2 -57,400
96 | Il #EX Bk -11,800: 3 -12,000: 3 -26,900: 4 -9,300: 3 -60,000
97 | &Y% IS 2 -32,200: 4 -36,300: 4 +12,100: 1 -4,300: 2 -60,700
98 | ML 7 LET -11,500: 4 -28,500: 4 -6,500: 2 -21,300: 4 -67,800
99 | HH FEF El -16,100: 4 -22,700: 4 -24,600: 4 -26,300: 4 -89,700
100 | B =i = -30,600: 4 -5,500: 3 -39,500: 4 -27,400: 4 -103,000
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